TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Guindy,
Chennai - 600 032.
To ((By e-mail).

er Car-M1PassenT e of vehicle/cate o3
e of bodT4
er codificationsear of ma nufactu reMonth and5
NAlinde rsNo. of6
licableAsaChassis number7
As applicableEnoine number or
nrirb"r in the case of b
motor
attery
o erated vehicle
8
rated VehicleBatte o
9 Fuel used
HP/BHP10.
106.4 Kw @ 4700 rPm
Maximum Net Power11.
Kw @ 4700 rpm43.2Max. Th irtY M in utes Powera )(
Cubic ca acitt2. TATA NEXON,EV LR EMP DK (Battery
o erated vehicleMa kers classiflcatio n13.
2498 mmWheel baset4.
5 in allacitSeatin ca15.
licableAsaColo u r16.
1531 K s.
ULW unladen wei htt7.
G.V.W. (Gross ve weight)
laden
by the
RLW (Registered
weight) as
manufacturer
hicle
or
c e rtlfie d
18.
19.
60 R16 95H Radia I Rad ia Iubele215Front axlea 60 R16 95H RadialRad ia ubeless215Rear axleb
htewAx edreste20. 966 K sFawFront Axlea
975 K sRawRear Axleb
2t.
3995 mmOverall len tha
Rear over hanb
1802 mmOverall widthc
1625 mm
d
Long Range:148 mm; Medium Range: 154
mm
Min. ground clearance
Speed Limiting Funct &
Overall hei ht
ion
Max Pre Set S eed
2t.
As
1941 Kgs.
e.
3
Based on the document verification of the vehicle by the
Secretary-Ill and based on the type approval certificate numbe
agency ARAI Pune, it is certified that the vehicle complies
motor vehicle act 1988 and rules made there under'
All the Registering Authorities and Assistant Registering Authori
instructed to register the vehicle, as certified by the testing agencies co
under the provisions of motor vehicles act' 1988 and rules made there un
the department's instructions/orders issued from time to time in this regar
Sd/-M.K' Suresh Ku
Joint TransPort Com missioner
GuindY, Chennai - 600
I lBv order I I
Assi
(communacation of TYPe APProval